
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Owner:

Price Description

(40) 50 Lb. bags of WT-8260 DM/CP Coagulant

Nema 150 hp 3 phase electric motor

3’WX6’DX5’T Steel parts boxes

3’WX6’DX5’T Steel parts boxes

GR 3” water pump

Electric Pump On Skid

Titan TTP-6 Trash Pump

Titan TTP-3 Trash Pump

Titan TTP-3 Trash Pump

Titan TTP-3 Trash Pump

GR (Gorman Rupp) T3A605-B Trash Pump

EL 518 Borger Pump With 25 HP Electric Motor

G tech Echo 3 centrifuge

Sharples P-R697 Super D centrifuge

2013 Hutchison Hayes 5500 Centrifuge

2013 Hutchison Hayes 5500 Centrifuge

2013 Hutchison Hayes 5500 Centrifuge

2013 Hutchison Hayes 5500 Centrifuge

2013 Hutchison Hayes 5500 Centrifuge

Cat ADR 1034 electrical control panel

Cat ADR 1034 electrical control panel

G Tech  Echo HMI control panel

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick Corp FLC 503 Shaker

Derrick FLC-503 Dry Shaker

Derrick FLC-503 Dry Shaker

Four Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Four Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Four Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Four Sided Mud Tank, Gray

Four Sided Mud Tank, Gray

Four Sided Mud Tank, Purple & White

Four Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Four Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Oilfield Solids Control Company Liquidation Auction

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 - 10:00 AM

3395 Allen Avenue, Casper, Wy

Commercial Credit Group, Charlotte, NC

$300.00

$250.00

View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$900.00

$1,100.00

$175,000.00

$20,000.00

$400.00

$400.00

$100.00

$150.00

$1,100.00

$1,600.00

$3,200.00

$5,000.00

$4,500.00

$4,500.00

$4,500.00

$4,500.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$3,200.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00



Three Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Three Sided Mud Tank, White

Three Sided Mud Tank, White

Three Sided Mud Tank, Grey

Three Sided Mud Tank, Purple

Three Sided Mud Tank, White

Hopper Tank, 4 FT Tall x 4 FT Dia., Black

Hopper Tank, 5 FT Tall x 4 FT Dia., Black

Hopper Tank, 4 FT Tall x 4 FT Dia., Grey

Group of 3" Flex Hose

Group of 4" Flex Hose

Group of 2" Flex Hose

6" Flex Hoses

Hyster 7.5 ton gas forklift, shows 2095 hours

2009 Kenworth Vac Truck "Above Average Condition"

2006 Sterling Vac Truck

2008 Freightliner Vac Truck

“82” Peterbuilt Centrifuge Truck

 H&H 24’ enclosed trailer with "hot water"

H&H 24’ Enclosed Cargo Trailer

500 bbl coated cone bottom tank

Centrifuge Stand, White

Centrifuge Stand, Grey

Centrifuge Stand, White

Centrifuge Stand, White

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$350.00

$300.00

$700.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,750.00

$2,750.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$52,500.00

$39,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00


